
Liquidity Absorbing 

Instruments
Times

Offer Amount 

(Rs. in crore)

Turnover           

(Rs. in crore)

Outstanding 

(Rs. in crore)

General Instruments 32              155,000.00           117,395.00             45,930.00            
   i. Reverse Repo -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   ii. Deposit Collection 32                 155,000.00               117,395.00                  45,930.00                

   iii. Outright Sale -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   iv. NRB Bond -                    -                                -                                   -                               

Under IRC 52              2,162,690.00        2,162,690.00          40,110.00            
   i. Deposit Collection -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   ii. SDF 52                 2,162,690.00            2,162,690.00               40,110.00                

TOTAL 84              2,317,690.00        2,280,085.00          86,040.00            

Liquidity Providing 

Instrument
Times

Offer Amount 

(Rs. in crore)

Turnover           

(Rs. in crore)

Outstanding 

(Rs. in crore)

General Instruments -                 -                        -                          -                       
   i. Repo -                    -                            -                               -                           

   ii. Outright Purchase -                    -                             -                           

Under IRC -                 -                        -                          -                       
   i. Overnight Repo -                    -                            -                               -                           

   ii. SLF -                    -                            -                               -                           

TOTAL -                 -                        -                          -                       
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